THE BARN

— AT BERRYFIELDS —

Bales Drinks Menu

White

Wide river chenin blanc, south Africa 12% ABV 516117

Llamanda pinot grigio 12.5% ABV vegan 617119

Round Stone Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 12.5% ABV 2110 | 27

Red

El Chivo Merlot, Chile 13.5% 516117

Pleno Tempranillo, Spain 14% ABV 61719

Las Pampas Malbec, Argentina 13.5% 850 | 9.50 | 28

Rose

Le Petit balthazar rose, Rieux-Minervois, Southern France 2020 61720

Discovery beach white zinfandel 520 | 8| 21

Sparkling wine | Prosecco

Prosecco DOC Corte Alda 6.50 | 25

Prosecco rose spumante, Italy 27
Spirits

Gin

Gordons 25ml 3.10 | 50ml 5.10

Gordons pink 25ml 3.20 | 50ml 5.20

Wildjack 25ml 3.40 | 50ml 5.40

Vodka

Smirnoff 25ml 3 | 50ml 5

Whiskey

Jack Daniels 25ml 3.85 | 50ml 5.85

Jamesons 25ml 3.30 | 50ml 5.30

Rum



Wildjack

Captain Morgans

Captain Morgans spiced gold
Shots

Tequila

Sambuca

Bottled

Old Mout Cider:
Berries & Cherries

Kiwi & Lime

Strawberry & Pomegranate
Pineapple & Raspberry
Peroni

Budweiser

Draught

Amstel 4.1%

Birra Moretti 4.6%

San Miguel 5%
Thatchers 4.8%

Cocktails

Jug Pimms (ONLY)
Aperol Spritz

Peach Bellini

Tom Collins

Old Fashioned

Kir Royale

Mocktails

Rhubarb & Rosehip fizz

Cranberry fizz

25ml 3.50 | 50ml 5.50
25ml 3.25 | 50ml 5.25
25ml 3.35 | 50ml 5.35

50ml 5.10
50ml 5.10

N N S

3.60
3.40

Half 2.50 | Pint 4.75
Half 2.95 | Pint 5
Half 2.40 | Pint 4.50
Half 2.10 | Pint 4

7.95 each
17

5.95 each



Soft Drinks
Coke
Diet coke
Appletizer
Tango
Apple juice
Orange juice
Bottles water still/sparkling
J20- Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry
Fevertree tonic

Fevertree light

Kids Drinks
Cawston press- Apple and Pear, Apple and Mango, Summer Berries
Squash- Orange, Blackcurrant, Lime
Apple juice
Orange juice
Hot drinks

Tea
Filter coffee

(Dairy alternative available ask waiter)

2.60
2.60
2.75
1.95
2.60
2.40
2.20
2.40
2.90
2.90

1.95

1.50
1.25

2.60
2.75



